(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Course Exit Survey

Course Code & Name: 1540105 - Basics of Production and Operation Management Academic Year: 2023-24

Q1 [Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 13 8 0 0 0 21

Q2 |[Scope of the course content was well defined? 16 3 2 0 0 21

Q3 |[Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 14 6 1 0 0 21

Q4 [Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 16 4 1 0 0 21

as Are you satisfied with the aFtivities conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 15 6 0 0 0 21
the lectures/practical sesssions?

a6 Are you confident of performing well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 11 7 3 0 0 21
course/ last day of lecture?

Q7 |[Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 17 4 0 0 0 21

Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 12 9 0 0 0 21

Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 16 5 0 0 0 21

Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 15 6 0 0 0 21

Average No of Student 14.5 5.8 0.7 0 0 21

Q11 |Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)

Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional)

Q13 Suggestion to improve the course content

13 T wWExcellent WVeryGood wGood ' Average W Not Satisfied

16
1 Its was awesome no suggestion

14
12
10 2

§ 3
2 |
0 |

Description :

S~ 00




(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied)
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

&STp.2001 Course Exit Survey
Course Code & Name: 2539303_Business Intelligence & Analytics Academic Year: 2023-24

Sr No Survey Question 5 7 5 3 2 Stﬁzeo:ts
Q1 |Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 23 16 4 2 0 45
Q2 |Scope of the course content was well defined? 19 17 9 0 0 45
Q3 |Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 17 21 5 1 1 45
Q4 |Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 22 19 3 1 0 45
Qs tAr:: ly;octiusraetsijg(::lc\tlzlci: StZ:S:\icotri]vSi;ies conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 51 16 5 3 0 45
Q6 Are you confident of performing well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 1 91 10 1 1 45

course/ last day of lecture?
Q7 [Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 23 14 8 0 0 45
Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 22 18 3 2 0 45
Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 19 18 8 0 0 45
Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 22 17 3 3 0 45
Average No of Student 20 17.7 5.8 13 0.2 45

Q11 [Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)

Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional) Live example with practical knowledge

Q13 |Suggestion to improve the course content

Analysis and Findings by Course Cordinator Best three suggestions you received
2 m Excellent mVery Good ®Good @ Average, M Not Satisfied 1 Practical software can be added
Q8 Q9 Q10




(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied)
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

&STp.2001 Course Exit Survey
Course Code & Name: 2519302_Communication and Professional Skills Academic Year: 2023-24

Sr No Survey Question 5 7 5 3 2 StﬁZeo:ts
Q1 |Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 20 28 7 0 0 55
Q2 |Scope of the course content was well defined? 25 24 6 0 0 55
Q3 |Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 29 19 6 1 0 55
Q4 |Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 25 25 5 0 0 55
Qs tAr:s ly;octiusraetsijgfaclc\tlzlcitaf; Stzses:\icotri]vsi;ies conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 26 99 7 0 0 55
Q6 Are you confident of performing well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 14 )8 1 5 0 55

course/ last day of lecture?
Q7 |Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 26 22 5 2 0 55
Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 18 27 9 1 0 55
Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 25 21 7 1 1 55
Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 26 21 7 1 0 55
Average No of Student 23.4 23.7 7 0.8 0.1 55

Q11 [Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)

Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional) Practical Activities

Q13 |Suggestion to improve the course content

Analysis and Findings by Course Cordinator Best three suggestions you received
40 m Excellent ®VeryGood ®Good 1 Average M Not Satisfied 1 There should be written exam
30 Mostly liked the teaching style, and activities done in the
5 class that increase my confidence and it helps to reduce
20 - the stage fear and improved the communication skill of
I |I mine

10 i I “ I I ‘ I i 3 More time should be allotted to MS Office

0 - \ \ \
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10




Y
(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Course Exit Survey

Course Code & Name: 1510106 - English Grammar & Composition Academic Year: 2023-24

Q1 [Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 22 22 8 1 0 53

Q2 |[Scope of the course content was well defined? 18 24 8 3 0 53

Q3 |[Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 20 22 8 3 0 53

Q4 [Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 20 21 11 1 0 53

as Are you satisfied V\.”th the aqwmes conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 13 17 ) 1 0 53
the lectures/practical sesssions?

a6 Are you confident of performing well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 25 18 7 ) 1 53
course/ last day of lecture?

Q7 |[Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 27 19 4 2 1 53

Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 23 21 6 2 1 53

Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 21 23 6 2 1 53

Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 29 14 8 2 0 53

Average No of Student 23.8 20.1 6.8 1.9 0.4 53

Q11 |Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)

Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional)

Q13 |Suggestion to improve the course content

35 7 wExcellent WVeryGood wWGood Average W Not Satisfied
30 1 Its was awesome no suggestion
25
20 4 2 EVERYTHING WAS GOOD
15
3 | think each and every topic is covered fully in the

10 - course and evrything was explained clearly.
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(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Course Exit Survey

Course Code & Name: 2529303 - Global Operations Management Academic Year: 2023-24

Q1 [Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 36 21 3 0 0 60

Q2 |[Scope of the course content was well defined? 32 20 8 0 0 60

Q3 |[Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 25 24 9 2 0 60

Q4 [Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 29 26 5 0 0 60

as Are you satisfied with the aFtivities conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during a7 12 4 1 0 60
the lectures/practical sesssions?

a6 Are you confident of performing well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 28 57 4 1 0 60
course/ last day of lecture?

Q7 |[Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 42 16 1 1 0 60

Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 40 17 3 0 0 60

Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 41 18 1 0 0 60

Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 41 18 1 0 0 60

Average No of Student 35.5 20.1 3.96 0.5 0 60

Q11 [Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)

Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional)

Q13 |Suggestion to improve the course content

45 1 wExcellent wVeryGood wGood " Average W Not Satisfied
40

1 Its was awesome no suggestion
35
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(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied)
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

&STp.2001 Course Exit Survey
Course Code & Name: 1540104_Introduction of Human Resource Management Academic Year: 2023-24
. No of
Sr No Survey Question 5 7 5 3 2 SO
Q1 |Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 20 3 0 0 0 23
Q2 |Scope of the course content was well defined? 20 1 2 0 0 23
Q3 |Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 22 1 0 0 0 23
Q4 |Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 18 5 0 0 0 23
A tisfied with the activiti ducted by faculty t ki tivel ticipate duri
as re you satisfie Wl e aF ivities conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 51 5 0 0 0 23
the lectures/practical sesssions?
A fident of performi Ilin th t d i diately aft leti f
a6 re you confident of performing well in the semester end exams immediately after completion o 13 8 5 0 0 23
course/ last day of lecture?
Q7 |Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 22 1 0 0 0 23
Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 18 5 0 0 0 23
Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 20 3 0 0 0 23
Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 22 1 0 0 0 23
Average No of Student 19.6 3 0.4 0 0 23
Q11 |Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)
Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional) Way of Teaching
Q13 |Suggestion to improve the course content
Analysis and Findings by Course Cordinator Best three suggestions you received
25 : -
M Excellent m Very Good Good Average M Not Satisfied 1 No suggestions received
20
15 -
10
5 -
0 - T T T
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Qs Q9 Q10




(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied)
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

&STp.2001 Course Exit Survey
Course Code & Name: 1530103_Managerial Communication Academic Year: 2023-24

Sr No Survey Question 5 7 5 3 2 StﬁZeo:ts
Q1 |Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 19 4 0 0 1 24
Q2 |Scope of the course content was well defined? 16 7 0 0 1 24
Q3 |Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 15 8 0 1 0 24
Q4 |Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 15 8 0 1 0 24
Qs tAr:s ly;octiusraetsijgfaclc\tlzlcitaf; Stzses:\icotri]vsi;ies conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 18 5 0 0 1 54
Q6 ?orirysoet; ;c;:zzjn;folicp)tirrfs?rmlng well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 11 9 5 5 0 54
Q7 |Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 19 4 0 0 1 24
Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 13 7 3 1 0 24
Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 17 6 0 0 1 24
Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 16 7 0 0 1 24

Average No of Student 15.9 6.5 0.5 0.5 0.6 24

Q11 [Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)

Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional) It will be helpful in real life

Q13 |Suggestion to improve the course content

Analysis and Findings by Course Cordinator Best three suggestions you received
20 M Excellent ® Very Good Good Averageg M Not Satisfied No suggestions received
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10




(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied)
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

&STp.2001 Course Exit Survey
Course Code & Name: 2529306_Managing Human Resource Academic Year: 2023-24
. No of
Sr No Survey Question 5 7 5 3 2 A,
Q1 |Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 28 28 7 0 0 63
Q2 |Scope of the course content was well defined? 33 24 6 0 0 63
Q3 |Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 37 19 6 1 0 63
Q4 |Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 33 25 5 0 0 63
A tisfied with the activiti ducted by faculty t ki tivel ticipate duri
as re you satisfie Wl e aF ivities conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 34 29 7 0 0 63
the lectures/practical sesssions?
Q6 Are you confident of performing well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 59 )8 1 5 0 63
course/ last day of lecture?
Q7 |Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 34 22 5 2 0 63
Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 26 27 9 1 0 63
Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 33 21 7 1 1 63
Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 34 21 7 1 0 63
Average No of Student 314 23.7 7 0.8 0.1 63
Q11 [Your dislikes about the course: (Optional)
Q12 [What did you like most about the course (Optional) Activities
Q13 |Suggestion to improve the course content
Analysis and Findings by Course Cordinator Best three suggestions you received
40 f .
M Exgellent ® Very Good Good Average M Not Satisfied 1 No suggestions received
30
20
10
0 - T
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Qs Q9 Q10




(5: Excellent, 4:Very Good, 3:Good, 2: Average, 1:Not Satisfied)
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
GRADUATE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

&STp.2001 Course Exit Survey
Course Code & Name: 1530103_Management Information Systems Academic Year: 2023-24

Sr No Survey Question 5 7 5 3 2 StﬁZeo:ts
Q1 |Course Outcomes (COs) mentioned in the course are clear enough to understand? 19 23 14 1 0 57
Q2 |Scope of the course content was well defined? 19 22 13 3 0 57
Q3 |Do you think the contents of the course will be helpful to solve the real time problems? 20 18 15 4 0 57
Q4 |Do you think that the course is designed as per industry needs? 21 21 14 1 0 57
as tAr:s ly;octiusraetsijgfaclc\tlzlcitaf; Stzses:\icotri]vsi;ies conducted by faculty to make you actively participate during 24 18 13 5 0 57
Q6 ?orirysoet; lcaos:f(ﬁjnc;cfolicptirrfs?rmmg well in the semester end exams immediately after completion of 18 18 19 5 0 57
Q7 |Did all the lecture sessions planned by the faculty was as per lesson planning? 28 20 9 0 0 57
Q8 |Are you satisfied with the levels of Question paper / Assignments / Quiz? 18 22 14 2 1 57
Q9 |Are the assessments & evaluations completed on time? 33 17 5 2 0 57
Q10 |Overall rating about the Course 26 21 6 4 0 57

Average No of Student | 22.6 20 12.2 2.1 0.1 57
Q11 |Your dislikes about the course: (Optional) Course is not useful for students at this timg, Business intelligence
students should learn it
Q12 |What did you like most about the course (Optional) The way of teaching is so understandable
Q13 [Suggestion to improve the course content
Analysis and Findings by Course Cordinator Best three suggestions you received
40 mExcellent mVery Good mGood m Average M Not Satisfied 1 Very good and excellent

30
2 Theres should be practical learning through softwares
20
) i I I I " I
0 - T T
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Qs Q9 Q10




